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Status Paid
Pay To

Payee Type Employee
Company Legislative Assembly of British Columbia
Currency CAD

Date 2025-05-13
Memo ACC CA May 13-15/25 (for  )

Payment Type Direct Deposit
Total Amount 798.39

Expense Lines
Item Amount Currency

Taxi - Accompanying Person 43.62 CAD
Taxi - Accompanying Person 18.50 CAD
Ferry - Accompanying Person 20.00 CAD
Accommodation Expenses - Accompanying Person 503.80 CAD
Full Day Per Diem - Accompanying Person 61.00 CAD
Dinner Only - Accompanying Person 36.00 CAD
Ferry - Accompanying Person 20.00 CAD
Taxi - Accompanying Person 46.97 CAD
Lunch & Dinner Only - Accompanying Person 48.50 CAD





                
 

                                                 

 
  

 

 

  
   

DescriptionDate Debit Credit

Room
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Room
Destination Marketing Fee
Provincial Room Tax
Room GST
Visa

05/13/25
05/13/25
05/13/25
05/13/25
05/14/25
05/14/25
05/14/25
05/14/25
05/15/25

215.00
2.15

23.89
10.86

215.00
2.15

23.89
10.86

503.80

Total 503.80 503.80

Balance 0.00

 

XXXXXXXXXXXX XX/XX

Room H/GST Total - 21.72
Other H/GST Total - 0.00
H/GST #  PST# 

                         
                 

 
    



 
  

          

          

        

May 13, 2025

Here's your receipt for your ride, 
We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total CA$18.50

Trip fare CA$16.21

Subtotal CA$16.21

Est. insurance and payments costs CA$2.27

Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.10

BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90

Promotion -CA$1.95

GST CA$0.97

          

   

                  





 
  

          

          

        

May 15, 2025

Here's your receipt for your ride, 
We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total CA$46.97

Trip fare CA$41.19

Subtotal CA$41.19

Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.10

Est. insurance and payments costs CA$10.00

BC License Recovery Surcharge CA$0.90

Promotion -CA$7.83

GST CA$2.61

          

   

                  




