Status Paid

Pay To
Payee Type Employee

Company Legislative Assembly of British Columbia

Currency CAD
Date 2025-05-13

Memo ACC CA May 13-15/25 (for

Payment Type Direct Deposit 798.39

Expense Lines

Item	Amount	Currency
Taxi - Accompanying Person	43.62	CAD
Taxi - Accompanying Person	18.50	CAD
Ferry - Accompanying Person	20.00	CAD
Accommodation Expenses - Accompanying Person	503.80	CAD
Full Day Per Diem - Accompanying Person	61.00	CAD
Dinner Only - Accompanying Person	36.00	CAD
Ferry - Accompanying Person	20.00	CAD
Taxi - Accompanying Person	46.97	CAD
Lunch & Dinner Only - Accompanying Person	48.50	CAD

To Swartz Bay **≫BCFerries** Suite 500 - 1321 Blanshard Street Victoria BC Canada VBW

Tsawwassen

FOOT AREA

RECEIPT - PLEASE RETAIN PIIRCHACE 2025/05/13

•	OKCHAGE	2023/03/13
1	Adult	20.00
	Total	20.00

20.00

Date	Description			Debit	Credit
05/13/25	Room			215.00	
05/13/25	Destination Marketing Fee			2.15	
05/13/25	Provincial Room Tax			23.89	
05/13/25	Room GST			10.86	
05/14/25	Room			215.00	
05/14/25	Destination Marketing Fee			2.15	
05/14/25	Provincial Room Tax			23.89	
05/14/25	Room GST			10.86	
05/15/25	Visa	XXXXXXXXXXX	XX/XX		503.80
	T Total - 21.72 Г Total - 0.00	Total		503.80	503.80
H/GST #	PST#	Balance		0.00	

Here's your receipt for your ride,

We hope you enjoyed your ride this morning.

Total	CA\$18.50

Trip fare			CA\$16.21

Trip fare	CA\$16.21
-----------	-----------

114-14-14	2: 1,4=1,==
Subtotal	CA\$16.21
Subidiai	CA\$10.21

Est. insurance and payments costs Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA\$0.10

CA\$2.27

BC License Recovery Surcharge CA\$0.90

Promotion -CA\$1.95

GST CA\$0.97

Thanks for riding,



Total

CA\$43.62

Trip fare

GST

CA\$34.91

CA\$2.30

Subtotal CA\$34.91

Municipal License Recovery Surcharge CA\$0.10

BC License Recovery Surcharge CA\$0.90

Est. insurance and payments costs CA\$10.00

Promotion -CA\$4.59

Uber May 15, 2025

Here's your receipt for your ride,

We hope you enjoyed your ride this evening.

Total		CA\$46.97

Trin fam.		CA\$4110

Trip fare			CA\$41.19

Cultatal		CA\$41.10

Subtotal	CA\$41.19
Municipal License Pocovery Surcharge	CA\$0.10

	•
Municipal License Recovery Surcharge	CA\$0.10

Wallicipal Election (Cooperation and Cooperation and Cooperati	Ο/ (φυ. 10
Est. insurance and payments costs	CA\$10.00

PO I ' · · · · · Po · · · · · · O · · · I · · · ·	0.4.40.00
BC License Recovery Surcharge	CA\$0.90

-CA\$7.83

Promotion

GST CA\$2.61